Parts Information

Data card: WDD2073231F131191

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

EC approval number

EC approval date
Major assemblies

Major assembly number

Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

WDD2073231F131191

E 350 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Coupe
0129128664

1790630

P0670

11.08.11

e1*2001/116*0502*08

21.02.11

Variant

64283841141962

72290303361104

2043303594011114400031

2043303694011114400048

Rear axle 20735057021234166119

Steering 20446009011114302572
Codes

Code Designation

108

STEUERCODE VERTRIEB

14 STEUERCODE KUND.-PROD.-AUDIT VOCA IM HERST.WERK

BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-DEUTSCH

197U OBSIDIANSCHWARZ - METALLICLACK
1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
202B

213 Speed-sensitive power steering

218 Rear view camera

229L DEUTSCHLAND

230 PARKTRONIC

233 DISTRONIC PLUS

237 Active Blind Spot Assist

238 Active lane keeping Assist

23P Driving Assistance package Plus

240 LED-Tagfahrlicht

249 Mirror package

250A  LEDER

251A LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
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Object number

A6420102446

2072709300

2044600901

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/64283841141962(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/64283841141962(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290303361104(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290303361104(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

255B

260B

277

291

293

2XXL

302B

332B

386

401

409

413

427

428

474

477

486

513

518

51U

527

580

600

608

619

622

739

76V

772

786

802

810

81P

Designation

MB-MOBILO MIT DSB UND GGD
AIRBAGSCHILD - DEUTSCH/ENGLISCH
AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel
Pelvisbags

rear sidebags

BUNDESREPUBLIK DEUTSCHLAND
SPRACHE HEADUNIT - DEUTSCH
SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - DEUTSCH
Comfort telephony

Climatised front seats

Multicontour seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
7G-TRONIC PLUS

Steering wheel shift paddles

Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure loss warning system
AGILITY CONTROL sports suspension
Traffic Sign Assist

Media Interface cable kit

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

THERMATIC automatic climate control
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intell. Light System w. bi-xenon (LHD veh.)
light aluminium trim with cross-grain
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 91Y+94Y XL

AMG bodystyling

AMG 45.7 cm (18") alloy wheels in 6-twin-spoke design

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

CONTROL CODE SALES
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Code type

partsldent
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

875

928

950

967

A20

A24

A62

A66

A86

A89

BO3

F207

FC

G903

GA

HA

152

182

K10

K11

K13

MO14

MO19

M30

Mé642

NA1

NB6

P35

RO1

uo1

u18

u26

Designation

Windscreen washer system

Emission control system with Euro 5 technology
AMG Sports package

COC document EU5 with Reg. Cert. Part Il
DIREKTSTART

GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
FE-WANDLERGEH. 19

FE converter 19 mm

T-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

ECO start/stop function

BAUREIHE 207

Coupe

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 03
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH

HINTERACHSE

ZUSATZCODE FUER DAEMMMATTE
RELEASE SEPTEMBER

Software control for the active light function
Adaptive brake lights

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 25000 KM
LINKS-LENKUNG

MOTOR LEISTUNGSGESTEIGERT
LEISTUNG REPOSITIONIERT

HUBRAUM 3,0 LITER

V6-DIESELMOTOR OM642

STEUERCODE WERK BREMEN
STEUERCODE WERK BREMEN

Intelligent Light System

Summer tyres

Belt buckle with switch

Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)

AMG floor mats
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
production
production
production
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
production
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
partsldent
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
u6o Active Bonnet sales
u72 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 2 EUROPA,JAPAN sales
VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS partsldent
VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS partsldent
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 251 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

Additional information on interior equipment 250 - LEDER

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 197 OBSIDIANSCHWARZ - METALLICLACK
Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 64283841141962
Factory engine item number A6420102446
Factory transmission number 72290303361104

Factory transmission item number 2072709300
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